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Lubbock, TX 3/28/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 18 Placing Points 18 Placing Points 20 Placing Points 22 Points Ranking Placing 20 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 18 135$        2nd 18 135$        3rd 20 150$        1st 22 165$        1,085$        1,670$        
35 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 Y 7.0 12.0 -$             1.0 18.0 41$          3.0 18.0 30$          4.0 19.0 25$          67.0 1 1 326$           421$           
25 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 2007 - 4947796 Y 4.0 15.0 20$          3.0 16.0 27$          4.0 17.0 23$          9.0 14.0 -$             62.0 2 2 271$           341$           
281 Traci Bailey - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 Y 8.0 11.0 -$             5.0 14.0 14$          6.0 15.0 -$             3.0 20.0 33$          60.0 3 3 217$           264$           
39 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 9.0 10.0 -$             17.0 2.0 -$             2.0 19.0 38$          1.0 22.0 50$          53.0 4 4 163$           250$           
66 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 Y 2.0 17.0 34$          4.0 15.0 20$          16.0 5.0 -$             8.0 15.0 -$             52.0 5 5 109$           163$           
44 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 3.0 16.0 27$          13.0 6.0 -$             14.0 7.0 -$             2.0 21.0 41$          50.0 6 6 -$                68$             
225 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 Y 1.0 18.0 41$          9.0 10.0 -$             17.0 4.0 -$             5.0 18.0 17$          50.0 6 7 -$                57$             
290 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 5.0 14.0 14$          8.0 11.0 -$             8.0 13.0 -$             11.0 12.0 -$             50.0 6 8 -$                14$             
261 Landon Brown - Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 Y 11.0 8.0 -$             2.0 17.0 34$          5.0 16.0 15$          18.0 5.0 -$             46.0 9 9 -$                49$             
63 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 4378770 Y 18.0 1.0 -$             7.0 12.0 -$             11.0 10.0 -$             7.0 16.0 -$             39.0 10 10 -$                -$                
245 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 Y 15.0 4.0 -$             14.0 5.0 -$             1.0 20.0 45$          16.0 7.0 -$             36.0 11 11 -$                45$             
198 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 Y 10.0 9.0 -$             6.0 13.0 -$             10.0 11.0 -$             22.0 1.0 -$             34.0 12 12 -$                -$                
23 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 Y 16.0 3.0 -$             10.0 9.0 -$             7.0 14.0 -$             17.0 6.0 -$             32.0 13 13 -$                -$                
248 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue -  - 2014-110 Y 13.0 6.0 -$             11.0 8.0 -$             12.0 9.0 -$             15.0 8.0 -$             31.0 14 14 -$                -$                
30 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 Y 6.0 13.0 -$             15.0 4.0 -$             19.0 2.0 -$             14.0 9.0 -$             28.0 15 15 -$                -$                
27 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 Y 14.0 5.0 -$             12.0 7.0 -$             9.0 12.0 -$             19.0 4.0 -$             28.0 15 16 -$                -$                
33 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 Y 12.0 7.0 -$             16.0 3.0 -$             15.0 6.0 -$             20.0 3.0 -$             19.0 17 17 -$                -$                
59 Ashley Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 Y 17.0 2.0 -$             18.0 1.0 -$             18.0 3.0 -$             13.0 10.0 -$             16.0 18 18 -$                -$                
57 Romni Durrett - Huerfano River Blue - 5292656 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             12.0 11.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
205 Cooper Cogdell - Ichiban Cee - 5029809 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             13.0 8.0 -$             10.0 13.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
226 Adam Pollard - Hickorys Pepibella - 1998 - 3681916 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             20.0 1.0 -$             6.0 17.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
229 Jeff Jay - Swens Oklahoma Star - 5221126 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             21.0 2.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

3/28/2015 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 18 225 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 5.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 79.0 1

2 17 66 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 75.0 2

3 16 44 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 3

4 15 25 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 2007 - 4947796 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 4

5 14 290 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 4

6 13 30 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 6

7 12 35 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 6

8 11 281 Traci Bailey - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 6

9 10 39 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.5 9

10 9 198 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.5 9

11 8 261 Landon Brown - Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 11

12 7 33 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.5 12

Non-Pro Stock Horse Pleasure  
AQHA Ranch Riding

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

13 6 248 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue -  - 2014-110 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 12

14 5 27 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 12

15 4 245 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 71.5 12

16 3 23 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 16

17 2 59 Ashley Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.0 16

18 1 63 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 4378770 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 67.0 18
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3/28/2015 Judge:

18 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
trot         

A, B, C 
clover

lope thru 
box

trot into;  
360 in box

dismount, 
walk 

around, 
remount

drag log 
at walk

lope over 
logs

extended 
trot over 

logs
chute

walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 18 35 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 17 261 Landon Brown - Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.5 1

3 16 25 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 2007 - 4947796 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 3

4 15 66 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 72.0 4

5 14 281 Traci Bailey - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 71.0 6

6 13 198 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.0 71.0 6

7 12 63 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 4378770 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 70.5 8

8 11 290 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 70.5 8

9 10 225 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.5 70.5 8

10 9 23 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 69.5 11

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail   - AQHA Ranch 

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter
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11 8 248 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue -  - 2014-110 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 69.0 12

12 7 27 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 69.0 12

13 6 44 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 69.0 12

14 5 245 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.5 68.5 15

15 4 30 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.5 66.5 17

16 3 33 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 0.5 OP 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 72.0 4

17 2 39 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 OP -1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 OP 0.0 4.0 67.0 16

18 1 59 Ashley Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 OP -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 64.5 18
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3/28/2015 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 2 4 1 5 6

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #
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1 20 245 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.5 1

2 19 39 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 2

3 18 35 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 2

4 17 25 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 2007 - 4947796 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 4

5 16 261 Landon Brown - Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 6

6 15 281 Traci Bailey - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.0 6

7 14 23 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 8

8 13 290 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 70.0 9

9 12 27 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 69.5 10

10 11 198 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 12

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Reining  - AQHA Ranch 

R i i

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Jeff Petska
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11 10 63 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 4378770 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 67.5 14

12 9 248 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue -  - 2014-110 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 66.0 15

13 8 205 Cooper Cogdell - Ichiban Cee - 5029809 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 2.0 65.5 16

14 7 44 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 63.5 18

15 6 33 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 63.0 19

16 5 66 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 5.0 62.5 20

17 4 225 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 71.5 4

18 3 59 Ashley Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 69.5 10

19 2 30 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.0 0.0 -0.5 OP -1.0 OP -0.5 68.0 13

20 1 226 Adam Pollard - Hickorys Pepibella - 1998 - 3681916 0.0 0.0 -1.0 OP -1.5 0.5 -1.0 2.0 65.0 17
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3/28/2015 Judge: Loc.

22 Shown 
In Class

Entered In 
Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 5 3 1 2 4 4 4 4

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate
Stop & 
Hold

Deg of 
Difficulty

Eye      
Appeal

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 22.0 39 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 74.5 1

2 21.0 44 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 72.0 2

3 20.0 281 Traci Bailey - TTU
Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 

4918987
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.0 2

4 19.0 35 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 2

5 18.0 225 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 71.5 5

6 17.0 226 Adam Pollard - Hickorys Pepibella - 1998 - 3681916 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 6

7 16.0 63 Blane Thompson - WTAMU
Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 

4378770
0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 7

8 15.0 66 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 67.5 8

9 14.0 25 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 2007 - 4947796 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 67.5 8

10 13.0 205 Cooper Cogdell - Ichiban Cee - 5029809 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 67.0 10

Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Lubbock, TX

RopingFence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling

Chance O'Neal
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11 12.0 290 Jennifer Muir - 
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
0.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 65.5 11

12 11.0 57 Romni Durrett - Huerfano River Blue - 5292656 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 3.0 65.0 12

13 10.0 59 Ashley Reeves - WTAMU Doc O Leanest - 1998 - 3727389 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 -0.5 4.0 64.5 13

14 9.0 30 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 -0.5 4.0 64.5 13

15 8.0 248 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue -  - 2014-110 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 62.5 15

16 7.0 245 Maddie Hinds - NCTC Magnums Magic - 2005 - 4641830 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 62.0 16

17 6.0 23 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 7.0 59.5 17

18 5.0 261 Landon Brown - Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 59.5 18

19 4.0 27 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 7.0 59.0 19

20 3.0 33 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.5 19.0 41.0 22
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21 2.0 229 Jeff Jay - Swens Oklahoma Star - 5221126 -0.5 OP OP -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 3.0 58.5 20

22 1.0 198 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 OP -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 2.0 58.0 21
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